Dates of Interest
Sat 1 Feb - Sat 14 Mar - Men’s Rugby Six Nations
Sun 2 Feb - Sun 15 Mar - Women’s Rugby Six Nations
Tue 3 Mar - Yacht Club Skittle Night
Sat 7 Mar - Roundsound Disco and Light Show
Fri 13 Mar - Steak Night
Tue 17 Mar - St Patrick’s Day
Thu 26 Mar - AGM
Sat 4 Apr - 2020 Grand National
Sun 5 Apr - Ady Byng’s Game Show (The Pig Man)
Fri 10 Apr - Good Friday/Steak Night
Sun 12 Apr - Easter Sunday
Mon 13 Apr - Easter Monday Bank Holiday
Sat 2 May - Dave Hughes, Keyboard/Vocalist
Fri 8 May - VE Day Bank Holiday/Steak Night
May 15-17 - Dart Music Festival
Mon 25 May - Spring Bank Holiday
Sat 6 Jun - The Craving, 60’s 70’s and beyond

Parish Notices:
The Men’s Rugby Six Nations will be shown on the club TV, Coronavirus dependent. Darts Season complete, our team finished 5th in the Second Division, thank you for representing our Club. Pool League Season is complete. our team finished 2nd in the Division, thank you for representing our Club. Singles/Doubles continue.
Dartmouth and District Conservative Club
8 Victoria Road
Dartmouth
Devon
TQ6 9SA
[bookmark: _Hlk2254172]Telephone 01803 832577
www.dartconclub.co.uk
Dart Con Club on Facebook


        Weekly Club Activities Include:
Thursday Bingo 3pm-4:25pm, Saturday Meat Draw 2pm, Saturday Members’ Tote Double o/c Meat Draw





                     
March 2020 Programme
Club Opening Times
Mon – Fri 10:00am– 11:00pm
Sat 10:00am – 11:30pm
Sun 11:00am – 11:00pm
Food Availability
Mon – Sat 12:00pm - 2:30pm
Sun 12:00pm – 2:30pm Booking Required for Roast


Weekly Club Activities
· Monday Darts.
· Tuesday Snooker.
· Wednesday Pool.
· Thursday Bingo 3.00pm- 4.25pm.
· Saturday Meat Draw, Members’ Tote Double. 
· Sunday Roast Booking Required.

                                            MARCH
Sunday 1st - Sunday Roast Booking required. Main Menu also available.
Monday 2nd - Darts Season complete.
Tuesday 3rd - Snooker Division 1 Singles Semi Finals Venue tbc.  Skittle Night Yacht Club, 6pm for 6.30pm.
[bookmark: _Hlk33867864][bookmark: _Hlk33867520]Wednesday 4th - Pool Doubles.
Thursday 5th - Bingo. 
Saturday 7th - Meat Draw, Members’ Tote Double. Evening Roundsound Disco and Light Show starts 8pm. Retro Style Discotheque, 70’s to current day.
[bookmark: _Hlk24116664]Sunday 8th - Sunday Roast Booking required. Main Menu also available.
Tuesday 10th - Snooker Home v Halwell B.
Wednesday 11th - Pool Singles.
Thursday 12th - Bingo. 
Friday 13th - Steak Night, booking required.
[bookmark: _Hlk15464964]Saturday 14th - Meat Draw, Members’ Tote Double. Evening Free Juke Box.
Sunday 15th - Sunday Roast, booking required. Main Menu also available.
Tuesday 17th - Snooker Home v Woodlands A.
Wednesday 18th - Pool Away at the Football Club.
Thursday 19th - Bingo.
[bookmark: _Hlk23276736]Saturday 21st - Meat Draw, Members’ Tote Double. Evening Free Juke Box.
[bookmark: _Hlk31379034]Sunday 22nd - Sunday Roast, booking required, main menu also available.
Monday 23rd - Snooker Individual Handicap Final Venue tbc.
Tuesday 24th - Snooker Pairs Handicap Final Venue tbc.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 25th - Pool Home Semi Finals and Finals.
Thursday 26th - Bingo. AGM 8pm.
Saturday 28th - Meat Draw, Members’ Tote Double. Evening Free Juke Box.
Sunday 29th - Sunday Roast, booking required. Main Menu also available.
Monday 30th - Snooker Bob Jerwood Trophy Final Venue tbc.
Tuesday 31st - Snooker WEMCo Trophy Final Venue tbc.
